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Bradley Veitch - (709023) - Dunmow Atlantis SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.56 491 H 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

1:00.58 490 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:00.75 486 F 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

1:01.40 471 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

1:01.56 467 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

1:01.63 465 H 15/10/16 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

1:01.75 463 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Bishop Stort 2

1:01.90 459 F 13/12/14 NASL London Round Division 1&2 Luton Harlow Pen 3

1:02.08 455 H 25/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 2

1:02.09 455 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:02.11 455 F 08/12/14 NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2 Luton Harlow Pen 3

1:02.22 452 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

1:02.24 452 F 31/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend  2

1:02.69 442 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Div 1 & 2 Luton Harlow Pen 3

1:02.78 440 F 08/10/16 NASL London Harlow Bishop Stort 3

1:02.81 440 H 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

1:02.82 439 H 31/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend  2

1:03.61 423 F 02/11/14 Teamipswich Open Meet Ipswich Harlow Pen 3

1:03.65 423 H 19/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

1:03.91 417 H 18/06/16 Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:04.51 406 H 15/03/14 Essex County Championships Basildon Harlow Pen 2

1:04.85 399 F 23/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Harlow Pen 2

1:05.31 391 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:05.64 385 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:05.65 385 H 23/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Harlow Pen 2

1:06.06 378 H 06/07/13 Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:06.20 375 H 11/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Harlow Pen 2
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1:06.20 375 H 11/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Harlow Pen 2

1:06.34 373 H 23/06/17 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:06.56 369 H 12/01/13 Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet Cambridge Harlow Pen 2

1:06.88 364  20/10/12 Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet Romford Harlow Pen 3

1:08.66 336 F 07/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross Harlow Pen 3

1:10.43 312 H 30/06/12 Eric Shepherd Invitation Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:13.63 273 H 31/03/12 Essex County Championships Basildon Harlow Pen 2

1:14.99 258 H 14/01/12 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Harlow Pen 3

1:15.11 257 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Harlow Pen 2

1:17.12 237 F 08/01/12 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Fullwell Cross Harlow Pen 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.40 471 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

1:06.34 373 H 23/06/17 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:03.65 423 H 19/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

1:02.22 452 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

1:01.75 463 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Bishop Stort 2

1:01.63 465 H 15/10/16 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

1:02.78 440 F 08/10/16 NASL London Harlow Bishop Stort 3

1:02.08 455 H 25/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 2

1:03.91 417 H 18/06/16 Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:00.58 490 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:00.75 486 F 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

1:00.56 491 H 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

1:01.56 467 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

1:02.24 452 F 31/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend  2

1:02.82 439 H 31/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend  2

1:01.90 459 F 13/12/14 NASL London Round Division 1&2 Luton Harlow Pen 3

1:02.11 455 F 08/12/14 NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2 Luton Harlow Pen 3

1:02.09 455 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:02.81 440 H 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

1:03.61 423 F 02/11/14 Teamipswich Open Meet Ipswich Harlow Pen 3

1:02.69 442 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Div 1 & 2 Luton Harlow Pen 3

1:04.51 406 H 15/03/14 Essex County Championships Basildon Harlow Pen 2

1:05.31 391 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:05.64 385 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:06.06 378 H 06/07/13 Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:06.20 375 H 11/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Harlow Pen 2

1:04.85 399 F 23/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Harlow Pen 2

1:05.65 385 H 23/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Harlow Pen 2

1:06.56 369 H 12/01/13 Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet Cambridge Harlow Pen 2

1:06.88 364  20/10/12 Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet Romford Harlow Pen 3

1:08.66 336 F 07/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross Harlow Pen 3

1:10.43 312 H 30/06/12 Eric Shepherd Invitation Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

1:13.63 273 H 31/03/12 Essex County Championships Basildon Harlow Pen 2

1:15.11 257 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Harlow Pen 2

1:14.99 258 H 14/01/12 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Harlow Pen 3

1:17.12 237 F 08/01/12 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Fullwell Cross Harlow Pen 3
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